New York B.A.S.S. Nation

Susan Johnson opening points tournament

June 13th, 2021 - Ticonderoga
Co Angler results

Place
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Co Angler

Nicholas Nelson
Delbert Guile

Peter Borelli

Tj Dobs

Jacob Zaremski
Ken Christie
Christian Misciagna

Pannha Mouangkhoua

Dominick Krause
Paul Barnes
Curtis Waterman
John Whaley
Carly Chier
Michael Bell
Nicholas Sokolowski
David Evans
Randy Caruso Sr
Brent Temple
Jonathan Lakota
Alexander Allen
Bill Wittman
Andrew Pruitt

Joe Raguzin

John Stoughtenger
Peter Knight
Joseph Copersito
Jeff Lewis

David Pilcher Jr
William Gelormino
Jamie Key
William Peck

Paul Decker
Ralph Ferrusi lii
Bruce Nethercott
Jonathan Bush
Jeremy Askins
Andrew Krayewsky
Erik Filkins

Guy Durant

Kevin Seymour
Scott Silver
Orlando Roman
Scott Killingbeck
Stephen Larose
Eric Gibbs

Rein Golubjatnikov
Larry Hawks
Jordan Divirgilio
Terry Condon

Fish/Alive

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/'5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/ 4
5/5
4/ 4
3/3
4/ 4
5/5
3/2
2/2
3/3
4/ 4
3/3
2/2
3/3
3/3
3/3
2/2
3/2
3/3
4/ 4
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/2
11
171
11

Weight

18.15
17.15
16.13
15.73
15.33
15.09
14.47
14.26
13.38
12.76
12.66
12.64
12.62
12.38
12.15
10.60
10.59
9.73
9.65
9.06
8.83
9.02
8.47
7.37
7.26
6.93
6.45
6.38
6.22
6.02
5.68
6.06
5.49
5.31
4.76
4.70
4.62
4.57
2.33
2.27
2.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Penalty

0.50

0.50

B/F

4.14

4.18

4.08

3.09

3.27

4.52
4.93

4.68

3.70

2.33
2.27
2.16

Final

18.15
17.15
16.13
15.73
15.33
15.09
14.47
14.26
13.38
12.76
12.66
12.64
12.62
12.38
12.15
10.60
10.59
9.73
9.65
9.06
8.83
8.52
8.47
7.37
7.26
6.93
6.45
6.38
6.22
6.02
5.68
5.56
5.49
5.31
4.76
4.70
4.62
4.57
2.33
2.27
2.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Payout

1,300
700
600
325
235
125
110
110
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Lunker $220



